

Item no.: UF-WIFI

UF-WIFI - Optical Network Unit UFiber Loco 4N

67,53 EUR

Item no.: UF-WIFI shipping weight: 0.20 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

Ubiquiti UF-WiFi - Optical Network Unit UFiber Loco 4N

Ubiquiti offers a variety of GPON ONU models to suit any application. Each can be easily mounted on an indoor wall.

UFiber WIFI is a robust, highperformance GPON CPE that offers routing, four LAN ports, and Wi-Fi. It is powered by 24 V passive PoE or a 24 V, 0.5 A power adapter.

- (1) GPON WAN port and (4) Gigabit Ethernet ports
- 7 W max. power consumption
- Dimensions: 126.34 x 126.09 x 31.65 mm (4.97 x 4.96 x 1.25")

- Weight: 190 g (6.70 oz)

 Networking interfaces: (1) SC/APC, GPON WAN; (4) Gigabit RJ45, Ethernet LAN; (1) Wi-Fi, 802.11n

 Networking interface speeds: GPON WAN, ITU G.984: 2.488 Gbps downstream, 1.244 Gbps upstream; GbE LAN: 10/100/1000 Mbps; Wi-Fi: 300 Mbps

 Management interface: In-band Ethernet/PON

- Management interface: In-band Ethernet/PON
 Normal optical power range: TX (class B+): 1.5 to 5 dBm; RX: -28 to -8 dBm
 Power method: DC jack, 24 V DC; 24 V passive PoE (pins 4, 5+; 7, 8-)
 Power supply: 100-240 V AC/50-60 Hz universal AC/DC; Power adapter: 24 V/0.5 A
 Max. power consumption: 7 W
 Supported voltage range: 20 to 28 V
 Processor specs: MIPS, 900 MHz
 Memory information: 256 MB DDR
 Buttons: (1) Reset
 Operating temperature: -10°C to 45°C (14°F to 113°F)

- Operating temperature: -10°C to 45°C (14°F to 113°F)
 Operating humidity: 10 to 90% non-condensing
 Certifications: CE, FCC, IC





